INSEE commune
01357
01357
01357
01357
01357
01357
01357

Nom commune
Saint-Germain-de-Joux
Saint-Germain-de-Joux
Saint-Germain-de-Joux
Saint-Germain-de-Joux
Saint-Germain-de-Joux
Saint-Germain-de-Joux
Saint-Germain-de-Joux

ID trongon
50226465
50226466
50226467
50226468
50226469
50226470
50226653

Nom trongon
D1084 (092)
D1084 (093)
D1084 (094)
D1084 (095)
D1084 (096)
D1084 (097)
A40 (16)

Débutant
PR 83
PR 83+608
PR 84+585
PR 85+080
PR 85+300
PR 85+726
PR116+2

Finissant
PR 83+608
PR 84+585
PR 85+080
PR 85+300
PR 85+725
PR 90+540
PR102+800

Catégorie Largeur

3

Niw (A s W s

100
30
100
30
30
100
250

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR



